
Day Date I II 

Monday 7.10.2024 English Math 

Tuesday 8.10.2024 

Wednesday 9.10.2024 EVS English 

Thursday 10.10.2024 . 
Friday 11.10.2024 Hindi Hindi 

Saturday 12.10.2024 

Sunday 13.10.2024 

Monday 14.10.2024 Math EVS 

Tuesday 15.10.2024 

Wednesday 16.10.2024 

Thursday 17.10.2024 

Friday 18.10.2024 

Please Note: 

: :• ::~ AMANORA ~:~ . ... I 
~ SCHOOL ~ 

Half Yearly Examination 2024-25 

Timetable for Grades I to IX and XI 

Ill IV V VI VII 

Math English Math English Science 

Preparatory Leave 

Science Math English Math English 

Preparatory Leave 

SST Hindi Science SST Math 

Dusshera - Holiday 

Holiday 

English Science SST Marathi Hindi 

VIII 

SST 

Science 

Hindi 

Math 

Preparatory Leave 

Hindi SST Hindi Science SST Marathi 

Preparatory Leave 

Marathi Hindi Marathi English 

• School timings during examination will be 7:30 am to 11:50 am. 

IX 

Science 

English 

Hindi 

Math 

IT 

SST 

• There will be regular school for Pre Primary on all working days - Monday to Friday (7:30 am to 11:50 am) 

XI 

Physics/ Accountancy/ Pol 

Science 

Chemistry/ B.ST / Psychol01Y 
(11D) 

Enelish 

Biology /Economics 

IP / PE/ Applied Math / EP / 
Psychology (11 A,B,C) 

Math 

• The students of grades I to IX and XI will have leave to prepare for the exams on the days marked as Preparatory Leave. 

• Students of Grades I and II will have full day school from 15
th 

October 2024 to 18th October 2024 (7:30 am to 2:00 pm) 
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